HINDELINITS

SMALL PLATES

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS OR BBQ WINGS
With Smoked Onion Ketchup or Hindelinis Hot Sauce

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI
Chorizo & Lime Mayo

MAC AND CHEESE FRITTERS
Mushroom & Truffle dip

BEEF SHORTRIB
Creamed Corn, Crispy Onions & Chive

KING PRAWN AND AVOCADO COCKTAIL

Hindelinis Thousand Island Dressing

FIRE ROASTED GARLIC FLATBREAD
Babaganoush

LIGHT BITES

Available Noon to 5pm

All sandwiches served in panini unless stated.
Served with dressed leaves and crisps.
Upgrade to chips £2

STEAK MELT
Cheddar or Stilton (or without), BBQ Onions, Hindelinis
Pepper Sauce

HINDELINIS CLUB

Grilled Chicken, smoked bacon, monterry jack cheese,
roast garlic mayo, gem lettuce, tomato, triple layered
topped with a fried egg, toasted on a soft white.

GRILLED VEG
Cheese (vegan option available), Rocket, Black Garlic &
Chili Ketchup

HINDELINIS HOT SMOKED SALMON

pickles, gem lettuce caper and lemon sauce

MRS KIRKHAMS CHEDDAR
With Onion Marmalade On White or Brown Bloomer

ROAST HAM
With Mustard Relish on White or Brown Bloomer

GRILL
ME N U
SALADS
6.50 CAESAR SALAD
Gem Lettuce, Smoked Bacon, Anchovy, Croutons, Parmesan,
700 Caesar Dressing
AMBER’S CHOPPED SALAD
Salami, Olives, Avocado, Garbanzo Beans, Tomato, Feta,
5.50 b - -
indelinis House Dressing
8.00 Add Grilled chicken, harissa salmon or halloumi for 4.50
8.50
HINDELINIS FAVOURITE
4.00
BOWLAND BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
Mushy peas, tartare sauce
PIZZA + PASTA
10.00 Topped with the finest sourced ingredients
MARGARITA
10.00 Buffalo Mozzarella, Spiced Tomato Sauce & Basil
FRUIT DE MER
King Prawn, Anchovy, Mozzarella, Garlic Butter
SALAMI DI MILANO Y FUNGHI
Salami, Chili, Mushroom, Sunblush Tomato, Buffalo
7.00 Mozzarella & Parmesan
VEGETARIANA
900 BBQ Vegetables, Mozzarella, Sunblush Tomato, Basil
. SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
6.00 Authentic Italian Spaghetti, Beef in a Rich Tomato Sauce,
’ Basil & Parmesan
7 50 KING PRAWN LINGUINI
’ Chili, Garlic Butter & Fresh Herbs

8.00

8.00

13.00

10.00

12.50

12.00

10.50

12.00

13.50




GRILL

STEAKS

All our beef is grass fed and reared in Yorkshire

Served with Thick Chips, Mushroom, Tomato and Onion Rings

RIB-EYE 100Z

FILLET 80Z

RUMP 1002

VENISON 80z

SIRLOIN 602z

Perfect Steak for Lunch or a Smaller Appetite

Add
Peppercorn Sauce, Blue Cheese Sauce, Chimichurri
Tempura Prawns

%2 YORKSHIRE LEMON AND THYME CHICKEN
BBQ PORK BELLY

TIGER PRAWN SKEWER, CHIMICHURRI
HARRISA SALMON

All Served with fries, slaw and salad

SIDES

BBQ corn, smoked bacon and chive butter
Fired Jacket potato, spring onion cream cheese
BBQ Vegetables

Fries with smoked garlic aioli

Chips with house ketchup

Onion rings

House salad

Halloumi fries black garlic and chilli ketchup
Dirty fries, cheese sauce, chili, pickles, bacon
Aspen fries, mushroom and truffle dip

20.00
25.00
17.00
19.00
15.00

2.50
4.50

15.00
12.00

15.00
13.00

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.50
5.00
5.00

BURGERS & DOGS

Our Beef Burgers are homemade and hand formed to our
house recipe for a unique flavour and texture

All burgers and dogs are served in a brioche bun/roll with
fries, slaw and salad

CLASSIC BURGER
With or without Monterrey Jack cheese, gem lettuce,
tomato, gherkin and Hindelinis burger sauce

GUY’S DIRTY BURGER
BBQ Brisket, smoked streaky bacon, Monterrey jack
cheese, onion rings, parmesan crisp

HALLOUMI BURGER
With or without Monterrey Jack cheese, gem lettuce,
tomato, gherkin and Hindelinis burger sauce

‘GISBURNE’ VENISON BURGER

Pickled red cabbage, juniper mayonnaise

FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
Hash brown, cheese, gem lettuce, tomato, Hindelinis bbqg
sauce

CLASSIC HOT DOG

BBQ Onions, mustard relish, crispy onions

CHILI DOG
Classic hot dog topped with beef chili, cheese sauce and
crispy onions

GRILLED LOBSTER ROLL

Lobster mayonnaise, caper, gherkin, lemon

11.50

13.50

11.00

13.00

12.50

11.00

13.00

17.50




