HINDELINIS

MENU

SMALL PLATES		SALADS	
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS OR BBQ WINGS With Smoked Onion Ketchup or Hindelinis Hot Sauce	6.50	CAESAR SALAD Gem Lettuce, Smoked Bacon, Anchovy, Croutons, Parmesan,	8.00
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI Chorizo & Lime Mayo	7.00	Caesar Dressing AMBER'S CHOPPED SALAD	8.00
MAC AND CHEESE FRITTERS Mushroom & Truffle dip	5.50	Salami, Olives, Avocado, Garbanzo Beans, Tomato, Feta, Hindelinis House Dressing	
BEEF SHORTRIB Creamed Corn, Crispy Onions & Chive	8.00	Add Grilled chicken, harissa salmon or halloumi for 4.50	
KING PRAWN AND AVOCADO COCKTAIL Hindelinis Thousand Island Dressing	8.50	HINDELINIS FAVOURITE	
FIRE ROASTED GARLIC FLATBREAD Babaganoush	4.00	BOWLAND BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS Mushy peas, tartare sauce	13.00
LIGHT BITES Available Noon to 5pm All sandwiches served in panini unless stated. Served with dressed leaves and crisps. Upgrade to chips £2		PIZZA + PASTA	
STEAK MELT Cheddar or Stilton (or without), BBQ Onions, Hindelinis Pepper Sauce	10.00	Topped with the finest sourced ingredients MARGARITA	10.00
HINDELINIS CLUB Grilled Chicken, smoked bacon, monterry jack cheese,	10.00	Buffalo Mozzarella, Spiced Tomato Sauce & Basil FRUIT DE MER King Prawn, Anchovy, Mozzarella, Garlic Butter	12.50
roast garlic mayo, gem lettuce, tomato, triple layered topped with a fried egg, toasted on a soft white. GRILLED VEG	7.00	SALAMI DI MILANO Y FUNGHI Salami, Chili, Mushroom, Sunblush Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella & Parmesan	12.00
Cheese (vegan option available), Rocket, Black Garlic & Chili Ketchup		VEGETARIANA BBQ Vegetables, Mozzarella, Sunblush Tomato, Basil	10.50
HINDELINIS HOT SMOKED SALMON pickles, gem lettuce caper and lemon sauce	9.00	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	12.00
MRS KIRKHAMS CHEDDAR With Onion Marmalade On White or Brown Bloomer	6.00	Authentic Italian Spaghetti, Beef in a Rich Tomato Sauce, Basil & Parmesan	
ROAST HAM With Mustard Relish on White or Brown Bloomer	7.50	KING PRAWN LINGUINI Chili, Garlic Butter & Fresh Herbs	13.50

GRILL

STEAKS

All our beef is grass fed and reared in Yorkshire Served with Thick Chips, Mushroom, Tomato and Onion Rings

RIB-EYE 10OZ	20.00
FILLET 8OZ	25.00
RUMP 10OZ	17.00
VENISON 8OZ	19.00
SIRLOIN 6OZ	15.00
Perfect Steak for Lunch or a Smaller Appetite	
Add Peppercorn Sauce, Blue Cheese Sauce, Chimichurri	2.50 4.50
Tempura Prawns	
½ YORKSHIRE LEMON AND THYME CHICKEN	15.00
BBQ PORK BELLY	12.00
TIGER PRAWN SKEWER, CHIMICHURRI	15.00
HARRISA SALMON	13.00

SIDES

All Served with fries, slaw and salad

BBQ corn, smoked bacon and chive butter	3.50
Fired Jacket potato, spring onion cream cheese	3.50
BBQ Vegetables	3.50
Fries with smoked garlic aioli	3.50
Chips with house ketchup	3.50
Onion rings	3.50
House salad	3.50
Halloumi fries black garlic and chilli ketchup	4.50
Dirty fries, cheese sauce, chili, pickles, bacon	5.00
Aspen fries, mushroom and truffle dip	5.00

BURGERS & DOGS

Our Beef Burgers are homemade and hand formed to our house recipe for a unique flavour and texture

All burgers and dogs are served in a brioche bun/roll with fries, slaw and salad $\,$

CLASSIC BURGER With or without Monterrey Jack cheese, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin and Hindelinis burger sauce	11.50
GUY'S DIRTY BURGER BBQ Brisket, smoked streaky bacon, Monterrey jack cheese, onion rings, parmesan crisp	13.50
HALLOUMI BURGER With or without Monterrey Jack cheese, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin and Hindelinis burger sauce	11.00
'GISBURNE' VENISON BURGER Pickled red cabbage, juniper mayonnaise	13.00
FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Hash brown, cheese, gem lettuce, tomato, Hindelinis bbq sauce	12.50
CLASSIC HOT DOG BBQ Onions, mustard relish, crispy onions	11.00
CHILI DOG Classic hot dog topped with beef chili, cheese sauce and crispy onions	13.00
GRILLED LOBSTER ROLL Lobster mayonnaise, caper, gherkin, lemon	17.50

